400m tokkejooks 91,4

56,26
56,84
57,18
57,39
57,49
57,74
58,61
59,36
59,77
60,74
(10)
62,63
63,43
63,52
63,84

Mikk Maimann
Mehis Muru
Jaak-Heinrich Jagor
Rauno Kunnapuu
Madis Kass

Ragne Amandus
Gert Glukmann
Oliver Tombak
Timo Mulrsepp
Allar Nirk

Mati Loite
Ragnar Kapp
Rauno Oismaa
Madis Upan

05.07.1990 KJK Jarvala
01.08.1989 KJK Jarvala
11.05.1990 SK Altius
18.08.1990 KJS Sakala
24.02.1990 KJS Sakala
19.01.1989 SK Contra
30.07.1990 SK Fortis
19.04.1990 Kuusalu SK
27.06.1990 KJK LBunaldvi
20.03.1990 Tartu SS Kalev

20.11.1990 KJK Vike
03.04.1989 Tartu SS Kalev
17.06.1989 SK Leksi 44
19.10.1989 SK Active TC

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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12
13

mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj
mj

mj

mj

Tdri
Rakvere
Tdri
Kardla
Rakvere
Tdri

Tdri
Rakvere
Kardla
Rakvere

Kardla
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn

06.09.2008
28.06.2008
06.09.2008
12.08.2008
28.06.2008
06.09.2008
06.09.2008
28.06.2008
12.08.2008
28.06.2008

12.08.2008
28.06.2008
29.08.2008
29.08.2008



